Features 355

Low Excess Loss

Warious Coupling Ratio

Compact Size

Fused Optical Coupler / WA s P HIRA 2

Applications [z
Long-haul Telecommunications

Local Area Natwork

Optical Specification it #3E

CATY Systems & Fiber Optic Sen'anrs

Configuration | Unit 12222
Single Mode Singh_h'lnda Wide AN Band Cough Eirﬂ;e Mode Dual | Single Mode Three
Type Standard Coupler | Band Single Window (ABC) Window Coupler | Window Coupler
(35C) Coupler[SWSC) {SDWC) [STWC)
Operaling Wavelength | nm 880 or 1310 or 1550| 980 or 1310 or 1550 1260-1620 131011550 131001490/ 550
Operating Bandwidth | nm +20 20 - 40 40
50150 dB 3135335 3400340 3800380 3.60/3.60 3.60/3.60
45155 dB 3.B5/2.85 3.85(3.00 4.45/3.45 4.2003.20 4.2003.20
40080 4B 4.4002.55 4 402,60 510/3.10 4.T002.70 4.70/2.70
3387 d8 5.00/2.20 5.0042.25 B.00/2.55 5.7002.20 5.70/2.20
300 dB 5.T0N BB 5.7041.80 6.40/2.30 6.000/1.90 6.00/1.80
WMax 25075 dB §.55/1.55 6.65(1.55 7.2501 95 7.0001.70 7.0001.70
Insertion | 20080 dB 7.56M1.25 780125 8.3001.60 7.901.%0 7.901.30
Loss 15/85 d8 B.55/0.85 9.05/0.95 9,65/1.35 9.5001.00 o.5011.00
10050 d8 10,80¢0,65 11,000,865 11,50/1.05 9.20-11,0000.75 9.20-11.0000.75
5195 dB 14.00/0.40 14.2000.40 14 60/0.80 12.05-14.150.40 | 12.05-14.15/0.40
anar dB 16.30¢0.30 16.70/0.30 1T.000.75 14.10-16.50/0.35 | 14.10-16.5000.35
2198 dB 18.00/0.25 18.50/0.25 16.8000.70 15.75-1845/0.30 | 15.75-16.45/0.30
1198 dB 21.50i0.20 21.50/0.20 22 50/0.65 18.60-21.600.25 | 18.60-21.6000.25
0.1/99.9 | 48 28~32/0.20 - - - -
0.01/%9.99 | 4B 3T=43/0.20 a J o
PDL dB =0.10 =0.15
Refumn Loss dB =5(.00
Directivity dB 255,00
Operating Tamperaturs | Dag. 575
Storage Temperature | Deg. -40-B5
Fiber Length m 1.00£0.10
Fiber Diameter um 250 800 D00/ 2000/ 3000
Package mm x5 3u54 B=16=10

MOTE :The parametars do not indude connector, connector IL is 0.304B
The above product information is for reference only, please contact our company for the latest information.

Product Ordering Guide ™ RiTM#E#

Configuration Package Fiber Type Connector

88C; Operating Goupler Rai Filber
Single Maode 1t in2 Wavelength Ratio|  oiameter 1: 3udD 1: SMF-28° 1: nane
Standard Coupler 2:2x2 1:980 50:50/50 1:250um | 2: 3=45 Uhra 2 LCIUPC
21310 A5 45/55 2 000um | 3:3=54 2 ofs-16 3: LCIAPC
i B T T RN IT Y F a4 16=1 ] 4:
EIH*"E'I'EME i 31550 : 3 2.0mm G0 16x10 | 3 ols-20 SCUPC
Single Window Coupler 4;1260-1620 01:1/99 4 3.0mm | 5 other 4: HI 1060 5: SCIAPC
5131001480 5 other 5 HI 1060Flex | 6: FCAUPC
ABC: 6131014901550 &: other 7: FCIAPC
All Band Coupler T:olher 8: other
SDWC:
Single Mode Dual
Window Coupler
STWGC:
Singla Mode Threa
Window Coupler




